

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



47 WRIT PETITION NO. 8818 OF 2022	62 WRIT PETITION NO. 11308 OF 2018
...	...
48 WRIT PETITION NO. 2014 OF 2023	63 WRIT PETITION NO. 8870 OF 2019
...	...
49 WRIT PETITION NO. 13971 OF 2023	64 WRIT PETITION NO. 9811 OF 2019
...	...
51 WRIT PETITION NO. 14613 OF 2023	65 WRIT PETITION NO. 15584 OF 2019
...	...
52 WRIT PETITION NO. 14614 OF 2023	66 WRIT PETITION NO. 8465 OF 2020
...	...
53 FIRST APPEAL NO. 118 OF 2020	67 WRIT PETITION NO. 3320 OF 2021
...	...
54 FIRST APPEAL NO. 243 OF 2021	68 WRIT PETITION NO. 6053 OF 2021
...	...
55 FIRST APPEAL NO. 208 OF 2022	69 WRIT PETITION NO. 9981 OF 2021
...	...
56 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3505 OF 2022	70 WRIT PETITION NO. 11814 OF 2021
...	...
57 FIRST APPEAL NO. 88 OF 2023	71 WRIT PETITION NO. 13549 OF 2021
...	...
58 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3267 OF 2023	72 WRIT PETITION NO. 14547 OF 2021
...	...
59 CONT. PETITION NO. 326 OF 2022 IN WP/3219/2022	73 WRIT PETITION NO. 900 OF 2022
...	...
60 WRIT PETITION NO. 7071 OF 2015	74 WRIT PETITION NO. 1695 OF 2022
...	...
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 1398 OF 2020	75 WRIT PETITION NO. 3779 OF 2022
	...

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. R.R. Tandale, Mrs. M.L. Sangit

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 05, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 12.04.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)