



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

974 WRIT PETITION NO.11308 OF 2018

SURESH SHANKAR BAISANE

VERSUS

MANISH OMPAKASH AGRAWAL AND OTHERS

...

Mr. K.N. Shaikh, Advocate for petitioner

Mr. D.S. Bagul, Advocate for respondent No.1

Mr. V.M. Jaware, AGP for respondent Nos.2 to 5

...

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 25<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2024

ORDER :

1 At the request of learned Advocate appearing for respondent No.5 stand over to 06.08.2024.

2 Interim relief to continue till then.

( S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR )  
JUDGE