



{1}

1009 sr.no.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 11308 OF 2018

SURESH SHANKAR BAISANE

....Petitioner

VERSUS

MANISH OMPAKASH AGRAWAL AND OTHERS

.....Respondent

.....

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Kayyum Najir Shaikh

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 6th AUGUST, 2024.

ORDER :-

At the request of Mr. Bagul, learned advocate for respondent,
stand over to 3rd September, 2024.

Interim relief to continue till then.

**[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE**

grt/-